ACAC, dues

Accurate Analytical, lab tests
Airgas USA LLC, repair

Alliant Energy, utilities

Althof, Emily, election official
Amazon Capital Servi, public ed
Amazon Capital Servi, supplies
Ames, Bonita, election official
Angell, Jane, election official
Arispe, Carmen, election official
Avery, Deborah, election official
B-Three Solutions In, data proc
Baker, Valerie, election official
Ballhagen, Shirley, election official
Barber, Kathy, election official
Barron, John M, election official
Bauer Built Tires In, repair
Bergland & Cram Arch, consult
Black Plumbing & Hea, freight

BMC Aggregates LC, granular
Bogard, Lizabeth, election official
Bohnker, Arlys, election official
Boiler & Pressure Ve, repair
Borchardt, Betty, election official
Born, Linda, election official
Brantner, Maureen, election official
Braughton, Donna R, election official
Brock, Debrah, election official
Brothers ACE 3 LLC, supplies
Brown, llene, election official
Cahalan, Debra, election official
Carrier Access IT LC, software
Carroll, Larry, transport

Carroll, Nancy, election official
Caspers, Lori, election official
Central lowa Detenti, General Transportation
CenturyLink, telephone
Chemsearch Inc, supplies
Chipman, Betty, election official
Christianson, Mary, election official
Clear Lake Sanitary, ditch

Column Software PBC, brd proceed
Column Software PBC, publication
Column Software PBC, serve notice
Consolidated Energy, fuels

Cooper, Rhonda, election official
Core & Main, tile lines

300.00
65.00
598.09
18,010.94
497.94
169.96
191.47
200.75
33.00
292.98
244.83
8,880.00
269.58
214.75
55.00
212.07
44.05
1,200.00
2,605.00
23,285.82
20.00
230.16
95.00
239.43
273.36
225.50
575.25
552.94
162.48
503.71
99.00
708.00
328.01
222.75
198.00
390.60
640.94
682.75
207.45
220.00
2,925.00
1,396.84
243.82
146.07
781.97
217.25
391.48

R R R R NRRRRRRRRPBRRRRRRPRRRWRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRERRWDAERRR



Costello, Lawrence, election official
Coutu, Edward, election official
Coutu, Marie, election official
Cram, Tracey, election official
Crooks, Janice, election official
Cullinan, Tina, election official

D & D Sales Inc, uniforms

Deets, Sharon, election official
Delta Dental of lowa, insurance
Dettman, Brent, transport
Dettman, Daniel, election official
Dirksen, Rhonda, election official
District Il Supervis, training

Dole, Karen, election official

Dunn, Patrice, election official
Dykstra, Bruce, election official
Dykstra, Lorene, election official
Eilders, Judy, election official

EMC National Life Co, purch serv
Engels, Terri, election official

Erbe, Douglas, election official
Espinosa, Caron, election official
Farghum, Barbara J, election official
Fastenal Company, parts

Fastenal Company, supplies
Federal Fire Equipme, protect/secur
Fidelity Security Li, insurance
Fitzgerald, Larry, transport

Floyd County Sheriff, legal

Fortra, LLC, software

Fountas, Joyce, election official
Franta, Carolee, election official
Fratzke, Elaine, election official
Frein, Colleen, election official
Frenz, David, election official
Frenz, Karrie, election official
Friedrichs, Deborah, election official
Gallion, Anne, election official
Gaylor, Arlene, election official
Goodnature Work Stop, uniforms
Greiman, George, supplies

Groff, Janet, election official

Hahn, Heather, mag/books

Hahn, Heather, printing

Hanes, Ann, election official
Hansen, Sherry, election official
Harpster, Bethany, election official

216.69
251.63
200.40
193.75
84.50
230.30
898.00
192.50
11,159.10
26.00
281.36
202.69
20.00
292.70
252.12
261.40
219.84
76.58
421.97
461.81
221.45
276.25
44.00
47.34
59.28
537.00
1,600.58
266.50
51.50
4,284.93
207.38
47.07
212.07
220.00
44.00
189.75
227.62
298.54
44.00
184.96
164.95
195.25
180.83
10.90
232.06
366.20
226.14
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HEALTHCAREfirst, software
Heartland Asphalt In, asphalt
Heartland Tire, repair

Heimer, Jeanie, election official
Hemann, Catherine, election official
Hentges, Kathleen, election official
Hepperly, David, supplies
Hollingshead, Laura, election official
Hopkey, Barbara, election official
Horvath, Mary, election official
Hucka, Heather, meals/mileage
Humphrey, Suzanne, election official
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, fuels

IA State Sheriffs &, training
Interstate Batteries, parts

lowa Dept of Public, repair

lowa Dept of Transpo, parts

lowa Dept of Transpo, signs

lowa Drainage Distri, training

J & J Machining Weld, parts
leffrey, Kari, meals/mileage

Jim Hunt Electric LL, repair
Johnson, Carolyn, election official
Johnson, Daryl, election official
Johnson, George, election official
Johnson, Wendy, election official
Johnston, Mickey, election official
Jones, Jody, meals/mileage
Kaduce, Julie, election official
Karsjens, Myra, election official
Kehrt, Linda, election official
Kennedy, Susan, election official
Kern, Bonnie, election official
Koehler, Katherine, election official
Koppin, Lisa, election official
Kramer, Rebecca, election official
Kruger, Kaycee, legal

Kruger, Marlene, election official

L & M Boiler Systems, repair
Lancaster, Stacie, election official
Lassise, Deb, election official
Laubenthal, Marie, election official
Laudner, Ricardo, election official
Legislative Services, mag/books
Legler, Ann Marie, meals/mileage
Little, Laura, election official

227.90
170.30
125.98
371.76
71.50
192.50
114.07
194.37
328.00
44.00
30.46
204.70
79.86
63.91
1,700.00
431.85
4,224.00
396.83
903.72
100.00
124.24
32.88
250.49
269.75
289.25
198.00
181.50
176.99
170.18
396.48
72.56
234.07
20.00
256.88
200.75
263.25
220.53
8.00
206.11
414.50
269.75
270.75
191.02
214.75
1,230.00
34.84
313.75
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Logan, Robert, election official
Lutz, Cheryl, election official
Marco Technologies L, repair
Marnin, Myrna, election official
Martin, Denise, election official
Mason City Electric, repair

Mason City Public Ut, utilities
Mason City Rentals L, rent

Mason City Tire Serv, repair
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes
McCaslin, Penny, meals/mileage
McGowan, Beverly, election official
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies
Mediacom, supplies

Menards, clean/paint

Menards, repair

Menards, supplies

Mennenga, Patricia, election official
MercyOne North lowa, hosp treat
MercyOne North lowa, outpatient
MercyOne Occupationa, lab tests
MercyOne Occupationa, med exam
Mericle, Craig, election official
Mericle, Kady, election official
Meyer, Robin, election official
Midwest Duct Works L, repair
MidWest Wheel Compan, repair
Miller, Diane, election official
Miller, Eileen, election official
Miszewski, Jan, election official
Moore, Hazel, election official
Moore, Kathy, election official
Moore, Sandra, election official
Mujica, Jean, election official
Murray, Rhonda, election official
Myers, Cyneva, election official
Nassco Inc, equip

Nassco Inc, supplies

Nelson, Leah, election official
Newell, Jeff, election official
Niebur, Larry, election official
Nielsen, Spencer, transport

North lowa Mercy Cli, outpatient
North lowa Radon, freight
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels

ODP Business Solutio, supplies
Olson, Dave, supplies

277.79
147.66
124.22
198.00
288.88
140.00
1,840.41
51.86
20.00
984.82
24.60
370.54
98.80
487.67
51.43
19.76
105.18
297.50
2,915.52
77.25
56.00
173.00
214.08
301.54
321.79
99.00
400.23
264.80
202.48
211.33
44.00
316.55
273.20
200.75
198.00
467.50
761.58
1,236.08
246.02
247.36
361.04
116.19
128.28
1,763.61
6,612.78
47.24
264.74
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Olson, John, election official
OPTUM Serve, refund

Overhead Door Co of, repair
Paulson, Susan, election official
Pearce, Jennifer, election official
Pearce, Roger, transport

Peshak, Debra, election official
Peters, Beverly, election official
Peterson, Gary, election official
Peterson, Gretchen, election official
Peterson, Roger, election official
Peterson, Tracy, election official
Petro-Blend Corp, lubricants
Petro-Blend Corp, parts

Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing
Prairie Energy Coope, utilities
Prescott, Carol, election official
Radiologists Of Nort, outpatient
Ray O'Herron Co Inc, supplies
Rediske, Christine, election official
Reliance Standard Li, purch serv
Rich, Joseph A, election official
Rich, Roberta, election official
Rosene, Lorilee, election official
Ross, Cheryl, election official
Router12 Networks LL, online info
Router12 Networks LL, telephone
SA Architects, consult

Sanofi Pasteur Inc, medicine
Schaefer, Lana G, election official
Schnoebelen, Randall, election official
Schurtz, Gail, election official
Secretary Of State O, supplies
Severson, Blake, meals/mileage
Sherwin Williams Co, clean/paint
SHI International Co, equip

SHI International Co, software
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight
Shred Right, printing

Sign Solutions USA, signs

Simon, Jacquelyn, election official
Squier, Karen, election official
Staples Business Adv, equip
Staples Business Adv, furn

Staples Business Adv, printing
Stemmerman, Pamela, election official
Stibal, Yvonne, election official

264.80
94.76
740.36
278.76
279.50
247.00
120.44
445.35
346.90
217.25
220.00
198.00
119.04
801.89
5,069.75
198.00
242.78
8.44
57.96
212.67
6,275.99
266.50
306.70
20.00
249.60
90.00
90.00
4,000.00
200.00
342.48
357.96
304.19
30.00
447.60
63.49
371.80
57.90
38,094.00
76.11
9,311.17
195.85
410.03
34.87
1,915.54
355.48
301.71
20.00
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Streicher's Inc, supplies

Summit Food Service, food/provisions
Tatman, Dr. Anthony, med exam
Tefft, Michael, election official
Tefft, Michael, purch serv

The Spectrum Group, printing
Thomas, Dylan J, legal

Tompkins, Marian, election official
Transamerica Employe, purch serv
Tritech Software Sys, software
Truck Center Compani, parts

Truck Center Compani, repair
Truck Center Compani, safety items
Truex, Nick, transport

Turner, Connie, election official
Tyler Technologies |, data proc
Unger, Cynthia, election official
UnityPoint Clinic, lab tests

US Cellular, telephone

Valsoft Corporation, Lease - Office Equipment
VanWall Equipment In, parts
Verizon Wireless, telephone
Verizon Wireless, telephone

VISA, dues

VISA, supplies

Visual Edge IT, Lease - Office Equipment
Volatia Language Net, public ed
Volatia Language Net, purch serv
Vold, Linda, election official
Vollmers, Lloyd, election official
Walston, Norma Lee, election official
Walston, Roger, election official
Weber, Dean, election official
Welch, LaVonne, election official
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Wiskus, Janet, election official
Wolf, Audrey, election official
Wyborny, Susan, election official
Young, Victoria, election official
Younge, Bonnie, election official
Ziegler Inc, parts

Ziegler Inc, repair

Zimmerman, Eve, election official
Zuke, Martha, election official
GRAND TOTAL: 448,705.73

1,428.90
6,091.48
150.00
212.81
85.00
210.00
547.50
346.10
2,137.64
46.75
96.50
962.35
26.88
35.78
208.12
787.50
20.00
65.00
701.68
40.00
29.00
82.94
975.95
265.00
149.98
314.50
436.81
41.25
44.00
44.00
206.85
376.72
365.46
200.75
217,305.32
232.80
246.02
318.50
213.08
386.50
507.84
30.00
206.85
202.08
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