AC4C, dues	300.00	1
Accurate Analytical, lab tests	65.00	1
Airgas USA LLC, repair	598.09	1
Alliant Energy, utilities	18,010.94	4
Althof, Emily, election official	497.94	3
Amazon Capital Servi, public ed	169.96	1
Amazon Capital Servi, supplies	191.47	1
Ames, Bonita, election official	200.75	1
Angell, Jane, election official	33.00	1
Arispe, Carmen, election official	292.98	1
Avery, Deborah, election official	244.83	1
B-Three Solutions In, data proc	8,880.00	1
Baker, Valerie, election official	269.58	1
Ballhagen, Shirley, election official	214.75	1
Barber, Kathy, election official	55.00	1
Barron, John M, election official	212.07	1
Bauer Built Tires In, repair	44.05	1
Bergland & Cram Arch, consult	1,200.00	1
Black Plumbing & Hea, freight	2,605.00	1
BMC Aggregates LC, granular	23,285.82	1
Bogard, Lizabeth, election official	20.00	1
Bohnker, Arlys, election official	230.16	1
Boiler & Pressure Ve, repair	95.00	1
Borchardt, Betty, election official	239.43	1
Born, Linda, election official	273.36	3
Brantner, Maureen, election official	225.50	1
Braughton, Donna R, election official	575.25	1
Brock, Debrah, election official	552.94	1
Brothers ACE 3 LLC, supplies	162.48	1
Brown, llene, election official	503.71	1
Cahalan, Debra, election official	99.00	1
Carrier Access IT LC, software	708.00	1
Carroll, Larry, transport	328.01	1
Carroll, Nancy, election official	222.75	1
Caspers, Lori, election official	198.00	1
Central Iowa Detenti, General Transportation	390.60	1
CenturyLink, telephone	640.94	1
Chemsearch Inc, supplies	682.75	1
Chipman, Betty, election official	207.45	1
Christianson, Mary, election official	220.00	1
Clear Lake Sanitary, ditch	2,925.00	1
Column Software PBC, brd proceed	1,396.84	1
Column Software PBC, publication	243.82	2
Column Software PBC, serve notice	146.07	1
Consolidated Energy, fuels	781.97	1
Cooper, Rhonda, election official	217.25	1
Core & Main, tile lines	391.48	1

Costello, Lawrence, election official	216.69	1
Coutu, Edward, election official	251.63	1
Coutu, Marie, election official	200.40	1
Cram, Tracey, election official	193.75	2
Crooks, Janice, election official	84.50	1
Cullinan, Tina, election official	230.30	1
D & D Sales Inc, uniforms	898.00	1
Deets, Sharon, election official	192.50	1
Delta Dental of Iowa, insurance	11,159.10	1
Dettman, Brent, transport	26.00	1
Dettman, Daniel, election official	281.36	2
Dirksen, Rhonda, election official	202.69	1
District II Supervis, training	20.00	1
Dole, Karen, election official	292.70	1
Dunn, Patrice, election official	252.12	2
Dykstra, Bruce, election official	261.40	1
Dykstra, Lorene, election official	219.84	1
•	76.58	
Eilders, Judy, election official		1
EMC National Life Co, purch serv	421.97	1
Engels, Terri, election official	461.81	2
Erbe, Douglas, election official	221.45	1
Espinosa, Caron, election official	276.25	1
Farghum, Barbara J, election official	44.00	1
Fastenal Company, parts	47.34	1
Fastenal Company, supplies	59.28	1
Federal Fire Equipme, protect/secur	537.00	1
Fidelity Security Li, insurance	1,600.58	1
Fitzgerald, Larry, transport	266.50	1
Floyd County Sheriff, legal	51.50	1
Fortra, LLC, software	4,284.93	1
Fountas, Joyce, election official	207.38	1
Franta, Carolee, election official	47.07	1
Fratzke, Elaine, election official	212.07	1
Frein, Colleen, election official	220.00	1
Frenz, David, election official	44.00	1
Frenz, Karrie, election official	189.75	1
Friedrichs, Deborah, election official	227.62	1
Gallion, Anne, election official	298.54	1
Gaylor, Arlene, election official	44.00	1
Goodnature Work Stop, uniforms	184.96	1
Greiman, George, supplies	164.95	1
Groff, Janet, election official	195.25	1
Hahn, Heather, mag/books	180.83	1
Hahn, Heather, printing	10.90	1
Hanes, Ann, election official	232.06	1
Hansen, Sherry, election official	366.20	1
Harpster, Bethany, election official	226.14	1

HEALTHCAREfirst, software	227.90	1
Heartland Asphalt In, asphalt	170.30	1
Heartland Tire, repair	125.98	1
Heimer, Jeanie, election official	371.76	1
Hemann, Catherine, election official	71.50	1
Hentges, Kathleen, election official	192.50	1
Hepperly, David, supplies	114.07	1
Hollingshead, Laura, election official	194.37	1
Hopkey, Barbara, election official	328.00	1
Horvath, Mary, election official	44.00	1
Hucka, Heather, meals/mileage	30.46	1
Humphrey, Suzanne, election official	204.70	1
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions	79.86	1
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, fuels	63.91	1
IA State Sheriffs &, training	1,700.00	1
Interstate Batteries, parts	431.85	1
Iowa Dept of Public, repair	4,224.00	1
Iowa Dept of Transpo, parts	396.83	1
Iowa Dept of Transpo, signs	903.72	1
	100.00	1
lowa Drainage Distri, training		
J & J Machining Weld, parts	124.24	1
Jeffrey, Kari, meals/mileage	32.88	1
Jim Hunt Electric LL, repair	250.49	1
Johnson, Carolyn, election official	269.75	1
Johnson, Daryl, election official	289.25	1
Johnson, George, election official	198.00	1
Johnson, Wendy, election official	181.50	1
Johnston, Mickey, election official	176.99	1
Jones, Jody, meals/mileage	170.18	1
Kaduce, Julie, election official	396.48	1
Karsjens, Myra, election official	72.56	1
Kehrt, Linda, election official	234.07	1
Kennedy, Susan, election official	20.00	1
Kern, Bonnie, election official	256.88	2
Koehler, Katherine, election official	200.75	1
Koppin, Lisa, election official	263.25	1
Kramer, Rebecca, election official	220.53	1
Kruger, Kaycee, legal	8.00	1
Kruger, Marlene, election official	206.11	1
L & M Boiler Systems, repair	414.50	1
Lancaster, Stacie, election official	269.75	1
Lassise, Deb, election official	270.75	3
Laubenthal, Marie, election official	191.02	1
Laudner, Ricardo, election official	214.75	1
Legislative Services, mag/books	1,230.00	1
Legler, Ann Marie, meals/mileage	34.84	1
Little, Laura, election official	313.75	2
Little, Laura, election official	313.73	2

Lance Debugged along the official	277.70	4
Logan, Robert, election official	277.79	1
Lutz, Cheryl, election official	147.66	1
Marco Technologies L, repair	124.22	1
Marnin, Myrna, election official	198.00	1
Martin, Denise, election official	288.88	1
Mason City Electric, repair	140.00	1
Mason City Public Ut, utilities	1,840.41	1
Mason City Rentals L, rent	51.86	1
Mason City Tire Serv, repair	20.00	1
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes	984.82	1
McCaslin, Penny, meals/mileage	24.60	1
McGowan, Beverly, election official	370.54	1
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies	98.80	1
Mediacom, supplies	487.67	1
Menards, clean/paint	51.43	1
Menards, repair	19.76	1
Menards, supplies	105.18	2
Mennenga, Patricia, election official	297.50	2
MercyOne North Iowa, hosp treat	2,915.52	2
MercyOne North Iowa, outpatient	77.25	1
MercyOne Occupationa, lab tests	56.00	1
MercyOne Occupationa, med exam	173.00	1
Mericle, Craig, election official	214.08	1
Mericle, Kady, election official	301.54	1
Meyer, Robin, election official	321.79	2
Midwest Duct Works L, repair	99.00	1
MidWest Wheel Compan, repair	400.23	1
Miller, Diane, election official	264.80	1
	202.48	
Miller, Eileen, election official		1
Miszewski, Jan, election official	211.33	1
Moore, Hazel, election official	44.00	1
Moore, Kathy, election official	316.55	1
Moore, Sandra, election official	273.20	1
Mujica, Jean, election official	200.75	1
Murray, Rhonda, election official	198.00	1
Myers, Cyneva, election official	467.50	1
Nassco Inc, equip	761.58	2
Nassco Inc, supplies	1,236.08	3
Nelson, Leah, election official	246.02	2
Newell, Jeff, election official	247.36	2
Niebur, Larry, election official	361.04	1
Nielsen, Spencer, transport	116.19	2
North Iowa Mercy Cli, outpatient	128.28	2
North Iowa Radon, freight	1,763.61	1
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels	6,612.78	1
ODP Business Solutio, supplies	47.24	1
Olson, Dave, supplies	264.74	1

Olson, John, election official	264.80	1
OPTUM Serve, refund	94.76	1
Overhead Door Co of, repair	740.36	1
Paulson, Susan, election official	278.76	1
Pearce, Jennifer, election official	279.50	1
Pearce, Roger, transport	247.00	1
Peshak, Debra, election official	120.44	1
Peters, Beverly, election official	445.35	1
Peterson, Gary, election official	346.90	1
Peterson, Gretchen, election official	217.25	1
Peterson, Roger, election official	220.00	1
Peterson, Tracy, election official	198.00	1
Petro-Blend Corp, lubricants	119.04	1
Petro-Blend Corp, parts	801.89	1
Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing	5,069.75	1
Prairie Energy Coope, utilities	198.00	1
Prescott, Carol, election official	242.78	1
Radiologists Of Nort, outpatient	8.44	1
, ,		
Ray O'Herron Co Inc, supplies	57.96	1
Rediske, Christine, election official	212.67	1
Reliance Standard Li, purch serv	6,275.99	1
Rich, Joseph A, election official	266.50	1
Rich, Roberta, election official	306.70	1
Rosene, Lorilee, election official	20.00	1
Ross, Cheryl, election official	249.60	1
Router12 Networks LL, online info	90.00	1
Router12 Networks LL, telephone	90.00	1
SA Architects, consult	4,000.00	1
Sanofi Pasteur Inc, medicine	200.00	1
Schaefer, Lana G, election official	342.48	1
Schnoebelen, Randall, election official	357.96	1
Schurtz, Gail, election official	304.19	1
Secretary Of State O, supplies	30.00	1
Severson, Blake, meals/mileage	447.60	1
Sherwin Williams Co, clean/paint	63.49	1
SHI International Co, equip	371.80	1
SHI International Co, software	57.90	1
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight	38,094.00	2
Shred Right, printing	76.11	1
Sign Solutions USA, signs	9,311.17	1
Simon, Jacquelyn, election official	195.85	1
Squier, Karen, election official	410.03	1
Staples Business Adv. equip	34.87	1
Staples Business Adv, furn	1,915.54	1
Staples Business Adv, printing	355.48	2
Stemmerman, Pamela, election official	301.71	1
Stibal, Yvonne, election official	20.00	1

Streicher's Inc, supplies	1,428.90	1
Summit Food Service, food/provisions	6,091.48	1
Tatman, Dr. Anthony, med exam	150.00	1
Tefft, Michael, election official	212.81	1
Tefft, Michael, purch serv	85.00	1
The Spectrum Group, printing	210.00	1
Thomas, Dylan J, legal	547.50	1
Tompkins, Marian, election official	346.10	1
Transamerica Employe, purch serv	2,137.64	1
Tritech Software Sys, software	46.75	1
Truck Center Compani, parts	96.50	1
Truck Center Compani, repair	962.35	1
Truck Center Compani, safety items	26.88	1
Truex, Nick, transport	35.78	1
Turner, Connie, election official	208.12	1
Tyler Technologies I, data proc	787.50	1
Unger, Cynthia, election official	20.00	1
UnityPoint Clinic, lab tests	65.00	1
US Cellular, telephone	701.68	1
Valsoft Corporation, Lease - Office Equipment	40.00	1
VanWall Equipment In, parts	29.00	1
Verizon Wireless, telephone	82.94	1
Verizon Wireless, telephone	975.95	1
VISA, dues	265.00	1
VISA, supplies	149.98	1
Visual Edge IT, Lease - Office Equipment	314.50	2
Volatia Language Net, public ed	436.81	1
Volatia Language Net, purch serv	41.25	1
Vold, Linda, election official	44.00	1
Vollmers, Lloyd, election official	44.00	1
Walston, Norma Lee, election official	206.85	1
Walston, Roger, election official	376.72	1
Weber, Dean, election official	365.46	1
Welch, LaVonne, election official	200.75	1
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	217,305.32	2
Wiskus, Janet, election official	232.80	1
Wolf, Audrey, election official	246.02	2
Wyborny, Susan, election official	318.50	2
Young, Victoria, election official	213.08	1
Younge, Bonnie, election official	386.50	1
Ziegler Inc, parts	507.84	1
Ziegler Inc, repair	30.00	1
Zimmerman, Eve, election official	206.85	1
Zuke, Martha, election official	202.08	1
GRAND TOTAL: 448,705.73		